
Welcome to the
West Linn Garden Club

Bringing garden lovers together since 1916

Newbies and old hands are invited to join us on the first Monday of each month at 6:30 
pm at the West Linn Lutheran Church, 20390 Willamette Drive, West Linn, OR 97068 
for informative programs and opportunities to share with fellow garden enthusiasts.

2024-2025  Programs
Monday, September 9, 2024  6:30 pm
School Gardens in West Linn

Monday, Ocrtober 7, 2024 6:30 pm
West Linn’s New Director of Parks & Recreation
Meghan Big John

Monday, November 4, 2024  6:30 pm
Pioneer Garden at the End of the Oregon Trail 
Exhibit Center

Monday, December 2, 2024  6:30 pm
Holiday Potluck and Wreath Making

Monday, January 6, 2025  6:30 pm
Sharing Our Bounty--bring in canned/preserved 
produce from your garden to share

Monday, February 3, 2025  6:30 pm
West Linn’s Sustainability Advisory Board

Monday, March 3, 2025  6:30 pm
Rolling on the River: Tualatin Riverkeepers’ Work 
to Protect our Watershed

Monday, April 7, 2025  6:30 pm
TBA

Monday, May 5, 2025   6:30 pm
Backyard Habitat Certification in Clackamas County

**Monday, June 1, 2025  6:30 pm
Tips for the Older Gardener 
West Linn Public Library, 1595 Burns Street

The Annual Plant Sale

Saturday, May  10, 2025
9- 1 pm

Hammerle Park
1505 Lewis Street, West Linn, OR 97068

Affiliated with the Oregon State Federation of Garden 
Clubs and Clackamas District 15

Questions? Call Sue Piper, President
510 499-8933 or email at susangpiper@gmail.com

https://westlinngardenclub.org/


